PH
OT
OE
LE
CT
RI
C
SE

CX-RVM5
CX-ND300R
ORDER GUIDE
70 to 300mm
100mm
N
ar
ro
w
-v
ie
w
di
ffu
se
 r
ef
le
ct
iv
e
D
iff
us
e
re
fle
ct
iv
e
R
et
ro
re
fle
ct
iv
e
CX-RVM5
CX-RVM5-PN
CX-D100
CX-D100-PN
CX-ND300R
CX-ND300R-PN
Red LED
Infrared LED
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Emitting element Sensing output
0.1 to 5m (Note)
5m cable length type
5m cable length models are available (Standard: 2m).